COGNAC

Origin
Rémy Martin V.S.O.P France
Hennessy V.S.0.P Cognac France
Hennessy XO France
Léopold Gourmel Age des Fruit France
Ragnaud Sabourin V.S.0.P France
Cognac Prunier 20 Y.O France
Godet Epicure Folle Blanche France
Remy Martin XO France
Hine Antique XO France
Couprie Michelle XO France
Courvoisier XO France

ARMAGNAC
Baron de Sigognac V.S.O.P France
Baron de Sigognac 20 Years France
Domaine de Paguy Darroze 2005 France
Domaine Boingneres, Bas Armagnac France
Baron de Sigognac 25 years old France
CALVADOS

Adrien Camut 6 Years France
Chateau De Breuil 8 Years France
Dupont 1988 Pays D'Auge France
Adrien Camut, Privilége I8 Years France
Lemorton 1972 Vintage France

ABY

40%
40%
40%
41%
41%
40%
40%
40%
40%
40%
40%

40%
40%
43%
48%
40%

41%
40%
42%
41%
40%

Spirits are served in measures of 50ml or multiples thereof,

25ml measures also available.

All prices inclusive of VAT.

A discretionary service charge of 14.5% will be added to the total bill.

£18
£18
£45
£25
£18
£28
£30
£45
£40
£28
£35

£14
£25
£25
£35
£40

£23
£18
£40
£40
£65

CHINA TANG COCKTAILS

Bamboo Martini

£24

Courvoisier VSOP Cognac, Fenjiu Bamboo Baijiu, Noval Dry White Port,

Parafante Fig Leaf Liqueur, Homemade Sake Vermouth

Cactus
Seatrus Gin Acqua Di Mare, Nuet Aquavit, Yuzu Juice, Verijus,
Fortunella Kumquat Liqueur, Prickly Pear Sherbet, Dash of Absinth

Shen Yun
Grey Goose Vodka, St Germain Elderflower, Italicus, Martini Bianco,
Lime, Fresh Pomegranate, Homemade Aloe Vera Soda

Temple Highball
Fenjiu Rose Baijiu, Perfume Trees Hong Kong Gin, Lychee Juice,
Rice & Seaweed Syrup, Akashi-Tai Junmai Ginjo Sparkling Sake

Tang Tea Punch Nr.2
Hapusa Himalayan Gin, Mango & Turmeric Tea, Apricot Liqueur,
Bergamot, Lemon, Pettah Market Bitters

Guandong Spicy Mango
The Lakes Signature Whisky, Giffard Mango Liqueur, Verjus,

Chili Tincture, Homemade Mango Soda

Kiwi Sour
Dima's Vodka infused with Kiwifruit, Home Made Green Tea Spirit,
Pear Eau De Vie, Fresh Lime, Egg White, Labdanum Cordial

Golden Dram
Aberfeldy 12 Single Malt, Tio Pepe Sherry, Pei Pa Koa, Beeswax,

Plum | Suppose, Honey, Heather, Pickled Hazelnut, Granola Spray

Taklamakan

£24

£24

£24

£24

£28

£24

£24

£24

Corte Vetusto Espadin Mezcal, Sahara Spirit, Empirical Symphony Nr.6,

Ceylon Sour Bitters, Three Cents Fig Leaf Soda

Our menus contain allergens.
If you suffer from a food allergy or intolerance,

please let a member of staff know upon placing your order.

All prices are inclusive of VAT.

A discretionary service charge of 14.5% will be added to the total bill.



CHINA TANG COCKTAILS

Kape Qipao
Brugal 1888 Rum, Banana Liquore, Coconut Water, Ginseng,
Chocolate & Bergamot Bitters, Homemade Decaf Coffee Soda

Ping-Guo Fizz
Patron Silver Tequila, Fresh Lime, Paragon Rue Berry,

Homemade Apple and Oolong Tea Soda

Mandarin Blossom
Bacardi 8 Rum, Maker's Mark Bourbon, Longan infused Peach

Cherry Blossom, Lemon, Kumquat Marmalade, Showerings

Yuzu Whisky Smash
Bowmore 12 Whisky, Beesou Aperitif, Lemon Sherbet, Yuzu

Birch Syrup, Bee Pollen, Heather Blossom, Toasted Sesame
Si Chou Martini
Bombay Premier Cru Gin, Sarti Rosa, Kota Pandan Liquor,

Grapefruit, Yuzu Marmalade, Wuliangye, Egg White, Creme

Huangshan Sunset

Roku Gin, La Matcha Sake Liqueur, Sunset Pekoe Bitters, Verijus,

Homemade Prosecco & Coconut Soda

The Great Wall
Altamura Vodka, lichiko Saiten Shochu, Shio Koji, Dash of
Wormwood & Olive Leaf Cordial, Freshly Grated Wasabi

Ichi Highball
Macallan Double Cask 12, Green Shiso Cordial, Palo Santo,
Tonka Bean, Saicho Jasmine Sparkling Tea

Osmanthus Margarita
Enemigo Tequila infused with Persimmon Leaf Tea, Fortunella
Liqueur, Osmanthus Flower Cordial, Fresh Lime, Agave

Silver Plum
Shaoxing 10 Year Yellow Wine, Midi Classic Red Aperitif,
Peddlers Salted Plum Gin, Maraschino

Spirits are served in measures of 50ml or multiples thereof,

25ml measures also available.

£24

£24

£24

£24

£24

£24

£24

£28

£24

£24

Blended Whiskies

Chivas Regal 12 Years

Chivas Regal 18 Years

Chivas Regal 25 Years

Johnny Walker Blue Label
Nomad 10 Years Reserve
Ardray

Suntory Toki

Single Malts

The Macallan 12 Years Double Cask
The Macallan I5 Years

The Macallan 18 Years

Balvenie 14 Years Carribean Cask
Glenfiddich 18 Years

Aberlour 18 Years

Glenlivet 18 Years

Glenfarclas 25 Years

Clynelish 14 Years

Dalmore I5 Year

Dalmore King Alexander The llI
Glendronach 18 Years
Glenmorangie 18 Years
Aberfeldy 16 Years

Oban Distillers Edition
Kilchoman Machir Bay
Bowmore |8 Years Sherry Oak
Lagavulin 16 Years

Ardbeg Corryvreckan

Port Askaig I5 Years

Laphroaig |8 Years

Caol lla Distillers Edition
Highland Park 18 Years
Talisker 18 Years
Auchentoshan Three Woods
Bladnoch 14 Years

Bladnoch 19 years

Springbank 15 Years

The Lakes Signature

The Lakes Infinity

Japanese Whiskies

Nikka Miyagikyo Single Malt

Ichiro's Malt & Grain Blend

Suntory Hibiki Harmony

Suntory Hakushu 10 Years

Suntory Hakushu 12 Years

Suntory Hakushu Distiller's Reserve
Suntory Yamazaki 12 Years

Hatozaki 12 Years Umeshu Finish
Fuji Single Malt

Origin
Scotland
Scotland
Scotland
Scotland

Scotland/Spain
Scotland/Japan
Japan

Speyside
Speyside
Speyside
Speyside
Speyside
Speyside
Speyside
Speyside
Highlands
Highlands
Highlands
Highlands
Highlands
Highlands
Highlands
Isle of Islay
Isle of Islay
Isle of Islay
Isle of Islay
Isle of Islay
Isle of Islay
Isle of Islay
Isle of Orkney
Isle of Sky
Lowlands
Lowland
Lowland
Cambeltown
England
England

Japan
Japan
Japan
Japan
Japan
Japan
Japan
Japan
Japan

ABV
40%
40%
40%
40%

43.1%

48.0%

43.0%

40%
43%
43%
43%
40%
43%
40%
43%
46%
40%
40%
46%
43%
40%
43%
46%
43%
43%
57.1%
45.8%
48%
43.0%
43%
45.8%
43%
46.7%
46.7%
46%
47.0%
52.0%

45%
46.5%
43%
40.5%
43.0%
43%
43%

46%
46%

£14
£25
£95
£55
£28
£22
£14

£22
£40
£85
£22
£25
£45
£28
£80
£18
£30
£80
£55
£35
£26
£28
£18
£35
£25
£22
£30
£50
£40
£40
£65
£18
£35
£55
£70
£23
£28

£25
£25
£25
£175
£60
£20

£45

£25
£25



RARE & VINTAGE SPIRITS

Single Malt

Talisker 25 Years

Suntory Yamazaki 18 Years
Suntory Hibiki |7 Years
Macallan 25 Years

Suntory Yamazaki 25 Years
Dalmore 35 Years

Rare Cognac

Grand Marnier 100 Years
L'Epoque Baroque XO

Leopold Gourmel Quintessence
L'Or de Martell

Hennessy Paradise

Remy Martin Louis XIlII
Hennessy Richard

Croizet Bonaparte 1906

Talent of Hine

Calvados
Pierre Huet 1945

American Whiskey
Sazerac 18 Years Rye
George T Stagg Bourbon

* Prices may vary according to availability.

Please check with a member of staff at time of ordering.

All prices are inclusive of VAT.

A discretionary service charge of 14.5% will be added to the total bill.

50ml
£125
£220
£290
£630
£1,850
£1,450

£75

£95
£120
£450
£370
£800
£850
£450

£1,600

£480

£590
£750

SPIRIT LIST

VODKA

Origin
Grey Goose France
Altamura Italy
Haku Japan
Chopin Potato Poland
Ketel One Holland
Grey Goose Altius France
Tito's USA.
Belvedere Poland
Ciroc France
Elit Vodka by Stoli Latvia
X Muse Scotland
Dima’s Ukraine
Meili USA
Potocki Poland
Desi Daru Mango England

GIN
London Dry
Bombay Premier Cru England
Bombay Sapphire England
Sipsmith England
Oxley England
N.3 Gin England
Beefeater London Dry Gin England
Perfume Trees Craft Gin of Hong Kong ~ Netherlands
Fords Gin England
Tanqueray Scotland
Almgqvist Nordic Dry Gin Sweden
Peddlers Shanghai Craft Gin China
Distilled
Seatrus Gin Acqua di Mare Italy
Gin D'azur France
Silent Pool England
Tanqueray N.Ten Scotland
Martin Miller's England
Procera Kenya
Hapusa Himalayan Dry India
Roku Japan
Hendrick's Scotland
Monkey 47 Germany
Seventy One 71 England
Old Tom, Plymouth, Genever
Haymans Old Tom England
Plymouth England
Old Duff Genever Netherlands
SIPPING RUM

Diplomatico Reserva E.X. Venezuela
Bacardi 8 Years Puerto Rico
Casa Baru Aged Rum Panama
Equiano Rum Barbados
Plantation XO Barbados
Brugal 1888 D.R.
Black Tot Reserve Blend Carribean
Brugal Coleccion Cacao Mauritius
Hampden 8 years Jamaica
Flor De Cana 12 Rum Nicaragua
Ron Zacapa Centenario Guatemala

Renaissance Distillery Single Rum Taiwan

ABV
40.0%
43.0%
40.0%
40.0%
40.0%
40.0%
40.0%
40.0%
40.0%
40.0%
40.0%
40.0%
40.0%
40.0%
41.0%

47.0%
40.0%
41.6%
47.0%
46.0%
40.0%
45.0%
45.0%
43.1%
41.0%
45.7%

43.0%
43.0%
43.0%
47.3%
40.0%
44.0%
43.0%
43.0%
41.4%
47.0%
40.0%

41.4%
41.2%
40.0%

40.0%
40.0%
40.0%
43.0%
40.0%
40.0%

54.5%
45.0%

46.0%
40.0%
40.0%
62.0%

£15
£15
£14
£14
£14
£30
£14
£14
£14
£17
£16
£14
£16
£15
£14

£15
£14
£14
£15
£15
£14
£16
£14
£14
£15
£14

£14
£15
£14
£15
£14
£22
£15
£14
£14
£16
£30

£14
£14
£15

£15
£14
£14
£14
£16
£18
£35
£35
£35
£14
£20
£45



TEQUILA AND MEZCAL

Origin

Ocho Blanco Mexico
El Pandillo Blanco Mexico
Don Julio Reposado Mexico
Don Julio 1942 Mexico
Casamigos Silver Mexico
Casamigos Reposado Mexico
Patron Silver Mexico
Patrén Reposado Mexico
Patron Anejo Mexico
Patron El Cielo Mexico
Patrén El Alto Mexico
Gran Patrén Platinum Mexico
Patron XO Café Mexico
Fortaleza Blanco Mexico
1800 Silver Mexico
1800 Anejo Mexico
Clase Azul Reposado Mexico
Tapatio Excelencia Extra Anejo Mexico
Herradura Plata Mexico
Herradura Anejo Mexico
Herradura Directo De Alambique Mexico
Enemigo Tequila 55 Blanco Mexico
Enemigo Anejo Cristalino Mexico
Lost Explorer Blanco Tequila Mexico
Jose Cuervo Reserva de la Familia Extra Anejo ~ Mexico
Del Maguey Tobala, Mezcal Mexico
Del Maguey Vida Del Muertos, Mezcal Mexico
Corte Vetusto Espadin Mezcal Mexico
Corte Vetusto Esamble Il Mezcal Mexico
The Lost Explorer Espadin Mezcal Mexico
Vago Elote Aquilino Mezcal Mexico

WHISKY & WHISKEY
American
Woodford Reserve Kentucky
Wild Turkey Rare Breed Kentucky
Evan Williams Single Barrel Kentucky
Maker’s 46 Kentucky
Blanton's Gold Edition Kentucky
Never Say Die Rye Kentucky
Whistle Pig Rye 10 Years Vermont
Jack Daniel's Single Barrel Tennessee
Peerless Small Batch Rye Kentucky
Sazerac Rye Kentucky
Yellowstone Select Kentucky
Indian
Godawan Series PX Sherry Cask India
Irish
Bushmil 10 Years Ireland
Bushmil 16 Years Ireland
Kinahan's Quadrat Ireland
Kinahan's Special Release #93 Ireland
Jameson Ireland

ABV
40.0%
40.0%
38.0%
38.0%
40.0%
40.0%
40.0%
40.0%
40.0%
40.0%
40.0%
40.0%
35.0%
40.0%
38.0%
38.0%
40.0%
40.0%
40.0%
40.0%
55.0%
38.0%

40.0%
40.0%
37.0%
45.0%
48.0%
43.0%
45.2%
42.0%
50.2%

43.2%
58.4%
43.3%
47.0%
51.5%
52.5%
50.0%
45.0%
55.7%
45.0%
46.5%

46.0%

40.0%
40.0%
54.0%
57.0%
40.0%

£16
£16
£22
£70
£20
£22
£18
£20
£22
£70
£50
£65
£20
£20
£18
£20
£70
£65
£18
£20
£35
£20

£30
£20
£60
£40
£20
£22
£35
£20
£22

£14
£15
£14
£14
£35
£25
£25
£16
£22
£14
£14

£20

£16
£35
£70
£75
£14

NON-ALCOHOLIC COCKTAILS

Hua-Xiang

Everleaf Forest, Osmanthus Cordial, Saicho Sparkling Jasmine Tea

Herbal

Herb All Non Alcoholic Spirit Essence, Lemongrass, Aloe Vera

China Crush
Lychee, Mango, Fresh Passion Fruit, Natural Yoghurt

Berry Breeze
Fresh Berries, Elderflower Cordial, Citrus, Bitter Lemon

NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES

Saicho Tea
Saicho Jasmine Sparkling Tea 200ml blt
Saicho Hojicha Sparkling Tea 200ml blt

Alain Milliat
Alain Milliat Chardonnay White Grape Juice
Alain Milliat Merlot Red Grape Juice

Copenhagen Sparkling
Copenhagen Sparkling Tea Lysegron. Green apples, Lime

Copenhagen Sparkling Tea BLA. Jasmine, chamomile, citrus.

Paragon Cordials & Mixer

Paragon Labdanum Cordial & Soda
Paragon Rue Berry Cordial & Ginger Ale
Paragon Timur Berry & Ginger Beer
Beer Zero Alcohol

Fresh Juices

Selection of Carbonated Soft Drinks

All prices are inclusive of VAT.

A discretionary service charge of 14.5% will be added to the total bill.

£23

£19

£18

£18

£10

330ML
£14
£14

750ML

£54
£54

£12

£12

£12

£8

£8

£7



MARTINI FLIGHT
£32

A selection of our Asian style Martinis

Peking Martini

Grey Goose Altius Vodka, Wuliangye Baijiu

Tang's Martini

Grey Goose Vodka, lichiko Saiten Shochu

Asian Pear Martini
Grey Goose Pear, Gu Yue Long Shan 10y Yellow
Wine

Caviar & Blinis
£140
Upgrade your Martini flight experience with
Kristal Caviar (30g) and Blinis

EAUX DE VIE & GRAPPA

Origin

G.Miclo: Kirsh, Mirabelle, Poire Williar France

Vieux Marc de Bourgogne Briottet France
Grappa di Moscato Tosolini Italy
Grappa di Barolo Capovilla Italy
Grappa Tosolini Tocai Barrique Italy
Sahara Spirit Scotland

ABV

40%
43%
41%
44%
40%
40%

BAIJIU & SHOCHU & SHAOXING

Kweichow Moutai Baijiu China
Fenijiu Baijiu 10 Years Baijiu China
Fenijiu Baijiu 30 Years Baijiu China
Wauliangye Blue Elegance Baijiu China
Fenijiu Silk Road Bamboo Baijiu China
Fenijiu Silk Road Rose Baijiu China
Gu Yue Long Shan 10 Year Shaoxing China
Gu Yue Long Shan 30 Year Shaoxing China
lichiko Saiten Shochu Japan
Journey 10 Years Shochu Japan

AMARI & DIGESTIVES

Amaro Ramazzotti Italy
Amaro Averna Italy
Amaro Montenegro Italy
Amaro Lucano Italy
Cynar Artichoke Bitter Italy
Amaro del Capo Italy
BEERS
Sapporo Premium Lager Japan
Tsingtao China
Peroni Nastro Azzurro Italy
Baladin IPA IT-EG
Showering Cider, Triple Vintage Somerset
Beer Zero Alcohol Germany

All prices are inclusive of VAT.

A discretionary service charge of 14.5% will be added to the total bill.

53%
45%
48%
50%
28%
28%
15%
15%
43%
42%

30%
32%
23%
34%
16.5%
35%

4.8%
4.7%
5%
4.4%
6.8%
0%

£12
£12
£18
£30
£45
£18

£115
£35
£45
£20
£20
£20
£20
£49
£18
£20

£11
£11
£11
£11
£11
£11

£10
£9
£9

£10

£15
£8



